T H E  A N S W E R  T O  A L L  Y O U R  P O W E R  N E E D S
Advanced Power Systems
2
Midi /Maxi
The Answer To All Your Power Needs.
3
Midi /Maxi
The Answer To All Your Power Needs.

The Answer To All Your Power Needs.
5
Midi /Maxi
The Answer To All Your Power Needs.
Autonomy Expansions With Additional Cabinets
KVA                                Type Total Autonomy    Dimensions WxDxH         Weight Kg Batteries
10                                   Expansion A38                           65                        555 × 720 × 1200 563 32 × 38 Ah
15                                   Expansion A38                           40                        555 × 720 × 1200 563 32 × 38 Ah
15                                   Expansion A65                           75                        860 × 720 × 1200 875 32 × 65 Ah
20                                   Expansion A38                           30                        555 × 720 × 1200 563 32 × 38 Ah
20                                   Expansion A65                           55                        860 × 720 × 1200 875 32 × 65 Ah
Expansion cabinets for longer autonomies are available on request
Special Configurations & Accessories
Code                        Description
6IFARH01A                       Remote control panel (for all models)
6ABA038V0A                   Cabinet for 38Ah batteries H1200 W 555 mm, without batteries, with battery cables
6ABA065V0A                   Cabinet for 65Ah batteries H1200 W 860 mm, without batteries, with battery cables
• Isolation transformers • Shut down software for main operating systems •Parallel Configurations
• UPS with input harmonic filters • Frequency converter configuration
UPS basic version
W = 555 mm

Midi /Maxi
The Answer To All Your Power Needs.
5
Midi /Maxi
The Answer To All Your Power Needs.
OUTPUT                                       MAXI10 MAXI15                 MAXI20                  MAXI30 MAXI40
Nominal Power  cos 0,8                                                                                                          40 kVA
Three phase Voltage                                                                                               400 V+N selectable 380/415
Voltage stability                                                                                                        ±1% static, ±5% dynamic
Waveform                                                                                                         sinusoidal with 2% THD (linear load)
Frequency                                                                                                                   50/60 Hz auto-sensing
Frequency stability                                                       ±0.05% battery operation, ±2% (selectable ±1%)  with synchronism from mains
Crest Factor                                                                                                                                3:1
Accepted overload                                                                                             125% for 10 min., 150% for 1 min.
KVA                                Type Total Autonomy    Dimensions WxDxH         Weight Kg Batteries
10                                      MAXI10 00                               0                         555 × 720 × 1200 210 -
                                           MAXI10 A7                               6                         555 × 720 × 1200 300 32 × 7 Ah
                                          MAXI10 A12                             15                        555 × 720 × 1200 345 32 × 12 Ah
                                       MAXI10 A12+A7                         30                        555 × 720 × 1200 422 32 × 12 Ah + 32 x7 Ah
                                      MAXI10 A12+A12                        40                        555 × 720 × 1200 480 32 × 12 Ah + 32 x12 Ah
15                                      MAXI15 00                               0                         555 × 720 × 1200 220 -
                                          MAXI15 A12                             10                        555 × 720 × 1200 355 32 × 12 Ah
                                       MAXI15 A12+A7                         15                        555 × 720 × 1200 452 32 × 12 Ah + 32 × 7 Ah
                                      MAXI15 A12+A12                        20                        555 × 720 × 1200 490 32 × 12 Ah + 32 x12 Ah
20                                      MAXI20 00                               0                         555 × 720 × 1200 240 -
                                       MAXI20 A12+A7                         10                        555 × 720 × 1200 472 32 × 12 Ah + 32 × 7 Ah
                                      MAXI20 A12+A12                        15                        555 × 720 × 1200 510 32 × 12 Ah + 32 x12 Ah
30                                      MAXI30 00                               0                         555 × 720 × 1200 282 -
                                      MAXI30 A12+A12                         8                         825 × 720 × 1200 552 32 × 12 Ah + 32 x12 Ah
40                                      MAXI40 00                               0                         555 × 720 × 1200 330 -
AUTONOMY EXPANSIONS WITH ADDITIONAL CABINETS
KVA                                Type Total Autonomy    Dimensions WxDxH         Weight Kg Batteries
10                                   Expansion A38                           65                        555 × 720 × 1200 563 32 × 38 Ah
15                                   Expansion A38                           40                        555 × 720 × 1200 563 32 × 38 Ah

Voltage stability ±1%  static ±5% dynamic
Waveform  sinusoidal with  2% THD (linear load)
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Frequency stability ±0.05% battery operation, ±2% (selectable ±1%) with synchronism from mains
Crest Factor 3:1
Accepted overload 125%  for 10 min., 150% for 1 min.

6
Midi /Maxi
The Answer To All Your Power Needs.
7
Midi /Maxi
The Answer To All Your Power Needs.
T E C H N I C A L  C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S
KVA                                Type Total Autonomy    Dimensions WxDxH         Weight Kg Batteries
60                                      MAXI60 00                               0                         800 × 740 × 1400 450 -
80                                      MAXI80 00                               0                         800 × 740 × 1400 555 -
100                                   MAXI100 00                              0                        1070 × 740 × 1400 650 -
120                                   MAXI120 00                              0                        1070 × 740 × 1400 750 -
160                                   MAXI160 00                              0                        1070 × 740 × 1400 900 -
200                                   MAXI200 00                              0                        1420 × 740 × 1800 1300 -
AUTONOMY EXPANSIONS WITH ADDITIONAL CABINETS
KVA                                Type Total Autonomy    Dimensions WxDxH         Weight Kg Batteries
60                                   Expansion A38                            6                         555 × 740 × 1400 578 32 × 38 Ah
60                                   Expansion A65                           12                        860 × 740 × 1400 890 32 × 65 Ah
60                                   Expansion A88                           18                        860 × 740 × 1400 1100 32 × 88 Ah
60                                  Expansion A100                          22                        860 × 740 × 1400 1200 32 × 100 Ah
60                               Combination 2XA65                       36                                        32 × 65 Ah + 32 × 65Ah
80                                   Expansion A65                            8                         860 × 740 × 1400 890 32 × 65 Ah
80                                   Expansion A88                           12                        860 × 740 × 1400 1100 32 × 88 Ah
80                                  Expansion A100                          14                        860 × 740 × 1400 1200 32 × 100 Ah
80                               Combination 2XA65                       24                                        32 × 65 Ah + 32 × 65Ah
100                                 Expansion A65                            7                         860 × 740 × 1800 1100 36 × 65 Ah
100                                 Expansion A88                           11                        860 × 740 × 1800 1300 36 × 88 Ah
100                                Expansion A100                          13                        860 × 740 × 1800 1400 36 × 100 Ah
120                                 Expansion A65                            6                         860 × 740 × 1800 1300 40 × 65 Ah
120                                 Expansion A88                           10                        860 × 740 × 1800 1500 40 × 88 Ah
120                                Expansion A100                          12                        860 × 740 × 1800 1600 40 × 100 Ah
Expansion cabinets for longer autonomies are available on request
Special Configurations & Accessories
Code Description
6IFARH01A Remote control panel (for all models)
6ABA038V1A Cabinet for  38Ah batteries H1400 W 555 mm, without batteries, with leads
6ABA065V1A Cabinet for  65Ah batteries H1400 W 860 mm, without batteries, with leads
6ABA100V1A Cabinet for  max 32 batteries 100 Ah H1400 W 860 mm, without batteries, with leads
6ABA100V240A Cabinet for  max 40 × 100Ah batteries H1800 W 860 mm, without batteries, with leads
• Isolation transformers  • Shut down software for main operating systems •Parallel Configurations
• UPS with input harmonic filters • Frequency converter configuration
UPS basic version
W = 800 mm (60 – 80 KWA)